



**BILL TO:** NATIONWIDE LOGISTICS LLC 2245 GILBERT AVE STE 103 CINCINNATI, OH 45206 INVOICE DATE: 02/14/2025 INVOICE #: R77335 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 03/14/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
02/13/2025		4330 Paradise Road, Watsontown, PA 17777 - 5710 VITS Dr, Manitowoc, WI 54220			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00

TOTAL	
\$1,350.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 PRO # 590752

Rate Confirmation

02/13/25 12:25:05 (EST)

o: o <del>T</del>	<b>B</b>	<b>••</b> <sup>1</sup>	,
CINCINNATI OH 45206	RD	river Cell #	
STE. 103	<b>-</b>	OT 2828543 Trailer #	
2245 GILBERT AVE.	'   _	C# 944686 Truck#	
	<b>Γ</b> Γ Γ		
NATIONWIDE LOGISTICS LLC	R   )	630) 485-6980 (f)	
	A I	630) 485-7370 (p)	
		OYAL3 INC	
5 5 1 5			
A Bridgeway Company	M M	arcie@nationwidelogistics.net	
LOGISTICS		888) 759-9777 (f)	
NATIONWIDE		304) 200-2047	
	_	ARCIE GONZALEZ	
	_ [		

Size & Type:	VAN		Description: 9		Miles:	633
Pieces:	9		Weight: 458	55		
	CHARGES	1		DISPATCH	NOTES	
LINE HAUL RATE			300-1400 FCFS. DR INK TO AVOID \$250 RVR MUST HAVE PROD	PER PPE AND HAVE O JST BE SENT BY END	ROPOINT OF R MUST NOT N WHEN EXI	
TOTAL RATE		1350.00				

## PICK 1

HOEGANAES CORP 4330 PARADISE ROAD WATSONTOWN PA 17777 Phone/Contact: (570) 538-3587

**Ready Date:** 02/13/25

Must Deliver: 02/14/25

## STOP 1

GKN

5710 VITS DR MANITOWOC WI 54220 Phone/Contact: (615) 451-2000

For Standard Pay, please email your invoices to docs@nationwidelogistics.net For Quick Pay, please email your invoices to quickpay@nationwidelogistics.net

\_\_\_\_\_

If originals are required for payment for this shipment, please mail your invoice to our address listed on this Rate Confirmation Sheet.

For payment inquiries, payment method changes, and/or remittance address changes, please log on to TriumphPay at secure.TriumphPay.com. Notice of Assignments (NOA) and Letters of Release (LOR) must be sent to noa@nationwidelogistics.net for processing.

By accepting this Rate Confirmation Sheet or picking up the shipment outlined in this Rate Confirmation Sheet issued, the Carrier acknowledges that this Rate Confirmation Sheet and shipment are subject to, and Carrier agrees to be bound by: (i) the Terms of Service provided at

https://bridgewayconnects.com/termsofservice (ii)if applicable, the current inuse Broker-Carrier Agreement in place between Broker and Carrier; (iii) and any applicable Shipper Addenda. For the avoidance of doubt, and in conjunction with the Terms of Service and Broker-Carrier Agreement shall apply to the Services. All terms outlined in this Rate Confirmation Sheet will supplement the Terms of Service or the applicable Broker-Carrier Agreement. If any of the language between the Rate Confirmation Sheet and the Terms of Service or applicable

(Rate Confirmation Details on Next Page)

PRO



Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

#	590752	must	appear	on all	Invoices
	Date _	·	/	/	

PRO # 590752

Rate Confirmation

02/13/25 12:25:05 (EST)

A Bridgeway Company	MARCIE GONZALEZ (304) 200-2047 (888) 759-9777 (f) Marcie@nationwidelogistics.net
C A NATIONWIDE LOGISTICS LLC R 2245 GILBERT AVE. I STE. 103 E CINCINNATI OH 45206 R	ROYAL3 INC   (630) 485-7370 (p)   (630) 485-6980 (f)   MC # 944686 Truck #   DOT 2828543 Trailer #   Driver Cell #

Broker-Carrier Agreement should conflict, the Terms of Service or applicable Broker-Carrier Agreement will prevail. Carrier agrees that the shipment will not be re-brokered, interlined, reassigned, or subcontracted.

Carrier understands and acknowledges that the Terms of Service replace and supersede and Broker-Carrier Agreement between Broker and Carrier executed prior to 9/7/2024 and Carrier's signature on this Rate Confirmation shall serv as Carrier's agreement to terminate such Broker-Carrier Agreement and be bound by the Terms of Service. Any Broker-Carrier Agreement executed on or after 9/7/2024 by and between Broker and Carrier shall serve as the governing agreement for the Services. The individual executing and accepting this Rate Confirmation Sheet directly and expressly warrants that he/she is duly authorized to execute and bind Carrier to the terms of this Rate Confirmation Sheet.

## Shipment ID#: 122037531

	R R	Shipment ID#: 122037531			
Shipper:	Hoeganaes Milton 4330 Paradise Road WATSONTOWN, PA 17777	Contact: Phone: E-mail:			
Consignee:	GKN SINTER METALS - Manitowoc 5710 Vits Drive MANITOWOC, WI 54220	Contact: Phone: E-mail:			
3rd Party Bill To:	Alpha Zero Global Logistics 575 Maryville Centre Drive, Suite 100 SAINT LOUIS, MO, 63141 Phone: (636) 200-2100	PO#:100049291/10Service Level:NormalTrailer Type:VanTrailer Size:Full			
Pickup Instru	2/13/2025 s: 7:00 AM - 2:00 PM actions: PU # 100049291/10   STRAPS REQUIRED asorials: None	Delivery Date: 2/17/2025 Consignee Hours: 7:00 AM- 2:00 PM Delivery Instructions: PU # 100049291/10 Delivery Accessorials: None			

## **Shipment Details**

Shipmen	nt Informat	ion:				Required T	emperature:		
HANDLING PACKAGE UNIT		WEIGHT	H.M. (X)	COMMODITY DESCRIPT	ION	. <u>(</u>			
QTY	TYPE	QTY	TYPE	And a strength of					
4	Pallet	4	PCS	20,900		Iron Powder - Non Hazma	t 30x30x33in		
4		4		20,900					
Notes:			1						
LINEHAU	JL CARRIER		WIDE LOO	GISTICS LLC					
Shipper S	Signature:	ue	Ś	$\supset$		Date: 2-13-25		he above named materials are properly classified, described, packaged, and are in proper condition for transportation according to the applicab partment of Transporation.	
Pickup Carrier Signature: Julian C.				•	Date: 2 - 13 - 25		Carrier acknowledges receipt of packages and required placards. Carrier certifies emergency response information was made available and/or carrier has the Department of Transportation emergency response guidebook or equivalent documentation in the vehicle.		
Delivered	By:	(	)			Date:	Time:	# of Pieces:	
Consigne	e Signature	:		-		Date:	Time:	Printed Last Name:	
Alpha Zero Shipper an carrier's pri NEITHER REVENUE (B) WHET	d Global Logistic d Consignce aci imary cargo insu BROKER NOI S, OR DIMINU HER OR NOT F	is, LLC ("Br inowledge au irance. R ITS REPR TION IN VA BROKER WA	oker") shall an nd agree that a RESENTATIVI NLUE, ARISIN AS ADVISED	ange transportation of iny and all claims for S SHALL BE LIAE G OUT OF OR REL OF THE POSSIBILIT	the goods sp losses or dar LE FOR CC ATING TO AI	NSEQUENTIAL, INDIRECT, INCID	under this Bill of Lading ma ENTAL, SPECIAL, EXEMI HIS BILL OF LADING REC EQUITABLE THEORY	y only be submitted to the applicable carrier for reimbursement under subplaced by provide the submitted to the applicable carrier for reimbursement under subplaced by provide the submitted by	

BROKER'S AGGREGATE LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF OR RELATED TO THIS BILL OF LADING, WHETHER ARISING OUT OF OR RELATED TO OTHERWISE, SHALL NOT EXCEED THE TOTAL OF THE AMOUNTS PAID TO BROKER UNDER THIS BILL OF LADING

Alpha Zero Global Logistics | 575 Maryville Centre Drive, Suite 100 | SAINT LOUIS, MO 63141 Phone: (636) 200-2100 | Fax:

Autalohnter 2/14/25

1/1

